По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь: sro@nt-rt.ru    www.sor.nt-rt.ru
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана (7172)727-132
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31

1201 - B  060
 1201  -
How to Order
Below is the SOR quick select model number tree that provides you with all the options to configure
and order a product for your application. You must select a designator for each component.
 Example
 Model No.
*For a T-handle bar adjustment method to replace the Allen Head, please order part number 1201-BHND for Brass or
1201-SHND for Stainless Steel.
2
SORInc.com | 913-888-2630 | Registered Quality System to ISO 9001 5/10Form 1631 (10.17) ©SOR Inc.
2.25”
57 mm
5.875”
149 mm
3.36”
86 mm
1201
High Pressure Regulator
1200 Series
Regulators
Dimensions Dimensions shown are for reference only. Linear = mm/in.
6.13”
156 mm
2.5”
64 mm
3.36”
86 mm
3.63”
92 mm
3.36”
86 mm
3.63”
92 mm
2.25”
57 mm
5.875”
149 mm
3.36”
86 mm
Registered Quality System to ISO 9001 | 913-888-2630 | SORInc.com6/10 Form 1631 (10.17) ©SOR Inc.
The 1267AFR Air Filter
Regulator is designed to provide
clean, accurate air pressure to instruments,
valves, and other automatic control equipment
in a lightweight, compact housing. These
quality instruments are constructed
of durable materials that will provide
long lasting performance in
industrial environments. The
1267AFR Air Filter Regulator is
designed for use in systems
that require clean, accurate

1267AFR - 1   2   E
 1267  -
How to Order
Below is the SOR quick select model number tree that provides you with all the options to configure
and order a product for your application. You must select a designator for each component
 Example
 Model No.
supply valve open just enough to maintain the required equilibrium pressure. When high flow occurs,
a specially designed aspirator helps maintain downstream pressure and compensates for droop.
Registered Quality System to ISO 9001 | 913-888-2630 | SORInc.com8/10 Form 1631 (10.17) ©SOR Inc.
1267AFR
Air Filter Regulator
1200 Series
Regulators
Flow Charts
Output
Pressure
	psig 	 bar
	 90	 6.2
	 80	 5.5
	 70	 4.8
	 60	 4.1
	 50	 3.5
	 40	 2.8
	 30	 2.1
	 20	 1.4
	 10	 .69
	 0	 0
 	 0	 5	 10	 15	 20	 25	 30	 35
 	 0	 9	 17	 26	 34	 43	 51	 60
	  FLOW, scfm (m3/h)
	 ¢	0-120 psig (0-8.3 BAR); 150 psig (10 BAR) supply
	 ¢	0-60 psig (0-4.1 BAR); 100 psig (6.9 BAR) supply
	 ¢	0-30 psig (0-2.1 BAR); 100 psig (6.9 BAR) supply
1267AFR 1/4” NPT Units
Output
Pressure
	psig 	 bar
	 90	 6.2
	 80	 5.5
	 70	 4.8
	 60	 4.1
	 50	 3.5
	 40	 2.8
	 30	 2.1
	 20	 1.4
	 10	 .69
	 0	 0
 	 0	 20	 40	 60	 80	 100	 120	 140	 160	 180	 200
 	 0	 34	 68	 102	 136	 170	 204	 238	 272	 306	 340
FLOW, scfm (m3/h)
	 ¢	0-120 psig (0-8.3 BAR); 150 psig (10 BAR) supply
	 ¢	0-60 psig (0-4.1 BAR); 100 psig (6.9 BAR) supply
	 ¢	0-30 psig (0-2.1 BAR); 100 psig (6.9 BAR) supply
1267AFR 1/2” NPT High Flow Capacity Units
SORInc.com | 913-888-2630 | Registered Quality System to ISO 9001 9/10Form 1631 (10.17) ©SOR Inc.
Dimensions shown are for reference only. Linear = mm/in.
DRAIN
VALVE
VALVE
BODY
ASSEMBLY
DRIPWELL
HOUSING
RANGE SPRING
SPRING GUIDE
ADJUST SCREW
ASSEMBLY
BONNET